Deelnemerslijsten

SPRINGEN Klasse 4 JARIG

Nr
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Dier

RADORE JK

RENOIR VAN DE ROZENBERG
MILLI VANILL

ROBIJN VAN D'ABELENDREEF
BEYONCE DE JOLIE Z

CELESTE zZ

RECTOR VAN DE PLAETSE MOLEN
RAPSODY VAN DE MALTAHOEVE
RAFFINESSE VAN 'T HEERENVELD
ROYAL EXCELLENT VAN DE SNEPPE
ROUBAIX VAN DE LUCASHOEVE
RADICAL VAN DE PEREBOOM
RESCUE VAN SPIEVELD
GREENVALLEY'S LADY C Z
RETINA VAN DE PLAETSE MOLEN
REBEL VAN D'ABELENDREEF
REBUS VAN D'ABELENDREEF
RAEKA VAN DE MALTAHOEVE
CHOPIN DE CARMEL zZ
DIAMANT DE CARMEL Z

RAYSA DE CARMEL
REPLAY VAN 'T PARADIJS
ROMANCE VAN 'T PARADIJS
FANTASTICO DE BEAUTY Z
RENCO VAN PAPINGLO

RYCARD VAN 'T LANDOUWEHOF
REALITY TER BINK

RAGNAR VAN DE KRUISHOEVE
RED DIAMOND V.D OUBURG
RHONA VAN DE ACHTERHOEK
ROMANOV VAN DE MEERPUTHOEVE
R' COOL VAN DE VANCOOHOEVE
ROXY VAN DE KRUISSTRAETE
RASINA VAN DE MISPELAERE
ROXETTE VAN DE NACHTEGAELE

Ruiter

ADRIAENSSENS SOPHIE
ANDRIES HANNES
BOONE SOFIE
CERPENTIER KOEN

DE BRUYCKER ARTHUR
DE COCK THOMAS

DE MUELENAERE WARD
DE SMET STEFAAN
DECOCK STEVEN
DEMEULEMEESTER JORIS
DESCHEEMAEKER ARNE
GYSSELS WOUTER
HAEGHEBAERT INGE
MORIS TOM

NOPPE ANN-FLORENCE
POLFLIET PHAEDRA
POLFLIET PHAEDRA
RAMAN FLORE
ROBBERECHT STEF
ROBBERECHT STEF
ROBBERECHT STEF
ROOMS ASTRID

ROOMS ASTRID

RYS CHIARA

VAN DEN ABEELE SAM
VAN MAELE JULIE

VAN PAMEL BREND

VAN UYTVANCK BJORN
VAN UYTVANCK BJORN
VAN UYTVANCK BJORN
VAN UYTVANCK BJORN
VANCOUILLIE MATTHIAS
VANDENBROUCKE ALBRECHT
VERMEULEN LENNART
VERMEULEN LENNART

UELN
056002W00315433
056002W00315541
528003201700147
056002W00316250
056015255307317
056015255707417
056002W00316640
056002W00317283
056002W00315233
056002W00315901
056002W00316480
056002W00315667
056002W00316762
056015755829617
056002W00317632
056002W00316765
056002W00316254
056002W00317284
056015255862717
0560157255724717
056002W00317286
056002W00315268
056002W00316585
056015755681217
056002W00316367
056002W00316722
056002W00315625
056002W00317562
056002W00315552
056002W00317679
056002W00316233
056002W00315172
056002W00315266
056002W00315886
056002W00315950




SPR

INGEN Klasse 5 JARIG

Nr

SPR

Dier
36 LEVALL KMS
37 QORNET VD BISSCHOP
38 QUIBELLE VAN D'ABELENDREEF
39 QUILOTTE VAN D'ABELENDREEF
40 QWIBUS VAN D'ABELENDREEF
41 QRISTALLO TEN DAM
42 QUARENKA VAN HET WEIDSE HOF
43 QRAZY VAN 'T LANDOUWEHOF
44 QUPIDO VAN 'T LANDOUWEHOF
45 QUINTON VAN'T MARTENDONKERF
46 QUINTUS VAN 'T MARTENDONKERF
47 QUATORZE VAN DE SYSLOBERG
48 ICI PARIS
49 AMERICAN PIE DE TIJI Z
50 QUINT VD BISSCHOP
51 QUALANDO DE CARMEL
52 QUEBEC DE BEAUTY
53 QUERELLE DE BEAUTY
54 QUATRO VAN DE PEEREBOOM
55 QUATRO VAN DE MEERPUTHOEVE
56 QUEEN ROSY VAN 'T VRIJBOS
57 QOURTOIS VAN DE RHAMDIA HOEVE
58 QUIVIVE VAN DE ROZENBERG
59 QUITA VAN DE VROMBAUTSHOEVE

INGEN Klasse 6 JARIG

Nr

Dier
60 PIMPALJOEN VAN D'ABELENDREEF
61 PANTAINE VAN DE PLAETSEMOLEN
62 PRADA VAN DE MALTAHOEVE
63 PABLO VAN DE BARLEBUIS
64 PARODIE VAN HET SPEIENHOF
65 PERLE FINE
66 PIA PANDORA
67 PENELOPE VAN DE KRUISHOEVE
68 PANDORA VAN DE KRUISHOEVE
69 PALERMO DE BEAUTY
70 PARADISE DE BEAUTY
71 PECHE VAN DE MISPELAERE
72 PROUD MARY VAN DE BUCXTALE
73 PASTELLE VAN 'T JONKERSLEEN
74 C POMPIDOE Z
75 PETIT FILOU VAN DE NACHTEGALE

Ruiter

BILLE BRECHTT

BILLE BRECHTT
CERPENTIER KOEN
CERPENTIER KOEN
CERPENTIER KOEN

DE COCK THOMAS

DE COCK THOMAS
DEMEYER JOLIEN
DEMEYER JOLIEN
FRANCO KILIAN
FRANCO KILIAN
GYSSELS WOUTER
LANNOYE FIEN
POLFLIET PHAEDRA
POLFLIET PHAEDRA
ROBBERECHT STEF
RYS CHIARA

RYS CHIARA

STORME GEERT

VAN UYTVANCK BJORN
VANDEWAETERE JOER
VERCAUTEREN FEMKE
VERKINDEREN THOMAS
VERVAET KOEN

Ruiter

CERPENTIER KOEN

DE MUELENAERE WARD
DE SMET STEFAAN

DE VLEESCHAUWER NELE
DEPREZ MAXIM

LANNOO RUBEN

NOPPE ANN-FLORENCE
POLFLIET PHAEDRA
ROBBERECHT STEF

RYS CHIARA

RYS CHIARA

VAN DEN ABEELE SAM
VAN UYTVANCK BJORN
VANDE VYVERE JEREMIEN
VERCAUTEREN FEMKE
VERMEULEN LENNART

INDIVIDUELE DRESSUUR 4 JARIG LRV - Ring 1A

09:09
09:18
09:27
09:36

Dier
MANOESKA

RINTOE VAN DE ROTERIJHOEVE

REALITY TER BINK

RICHEBOURG VAN DEN EECK

POLCK

Ruiter

DENIJS SANDER

DUPON ANOUK

VAN PAMEL BREND
DEMEULEMEESTER JORIS

UELN
528003201602820
056002W00314144
056002W00313346
056002W00313342
056002W00313341
056002W00313442
056002W00312790
056002W00313621
056002W00312852
056002W00312658
056002W00312195
056002W00312318
DE421000704216
056015255842916
056002W00314155
056002W00313129
056002W00314413
056002W00314415
056002W00313248
056002W00312546
056002W00312288
056002wW00312082
056002W00312388
056002W00313105

UELN

056002000310696
056002000311542
056002000310611
056002000309741
056002000309363
056002000310583
056002000309587
056002000310870
056002000310871
056002000311626
056002000310087
056002000310848
056002000310903
056002000310058
056015755816515
056002000309621

UELN Nr

528003201705911

056002W00316785
056002W00315625
056002wW00315601

77
79
27
78



INDIVIDUELE DRESSUUR 4 JARIG OPEN - Ring 1B

Dier Ruiter
09:54 RANA VAN DE VIER DIJKEN LARIDON NICO
10:12 RITMO DE LA NOCHE V.D. VETTENBURG MICHELLE

KEMPENHOEVE

INDIVIDUELE DRESSUUR 5 JARIG LRV - Ring 1C

Dier Ruiter
LOPANO ESPRIT JEAN-PAUL
10:39 LIMITED EDITION DIERICK SABINE

10:57 L"ESPRIT ESPRIT JEAN-PAUL

INDIVIDUELE DRESSUUR 5 JARIG OPEN - Ring 1D

Dier Ruiter
11:06 QUICKSTAR V/D LA ROSTEEHOEVE HOSTYN ANGELIQUE

INDIVIDUELE DRESSUUR 6 JARIG LRV - Ring 1E

Dier Ruiter
11:33 DONNA ELUXE WITTEVRONGEL SARA

UELN
056002W00315290
056002W00315923

UELN

528003201605086
528003201606233
528003201608220

UELN
056002W00312475

UELN
DE 433330562615

Nr

Nr

Nr

Nr

81
82

84
83
85

86

87



Deelnemende paarden

1. vierjarige paarden

RADORE JK 056002W00315433 BWP 03/05/2017 \%
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: DORE VAN ‘T ZORGVLIET 056002W00215029
V: HEARTBREAKER 89.4335 999999wW00001568
M: VERONA VAN 'T ZORGVLIET 056002W00175513
Moeder: HAZZEL VAN 'T LINDELOMMER 056002W00260864
V: CLINTON 210236093 999999W00155995
M: QUITANA VAN'T LINDELOMMER 056002W00135402
Fokker: KENNY JANSSENS (BEVEREN-WAAS)
Eigenaar: KENNY JANSSENS (BEVEREN-WAAS)
2. RENOIR VAN DE ROZENBERG 056002W00315541 BWP 18/05/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: ELVIS TER PUTTE 056002W00227761
V: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
M: UKASE TER PUTTE 056002W00170659
Moeder: EQUILIEN VAN DE ROZENBERG 056002W00232551
V: HEARTBREAKER 89.4335 999999W00001568
M: HERINGA 056002W00070173
Fokker: JOOST VERKINDEREN (WAASMUNSTER)
Eigenaar: JOOST VERKINDEREN (WAASMUNSTER)
3. MILLI VANILLI 528003201700147 WPN 05/03/2017 \%
BRUIN
Vader: GASPAHR
V: BERLIN
M: COSTA
Moeder: HANNAH BLUEYES
V: MAROME NW
M: ABBIE BLUEYES
Fokker: 101180 H.J.W. STAPELBROEK
4, ROBIJN VAN D'ABELENDREEF 056002W00316250 BWP 08/05/2017 M
KOOLVOS
Vader: MATISSE DE MARIPOSA 056002W00301141
V: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
M: INABELLE DE MARIPOSA 056002W00268118
Moeder: TEQUILA VAN SPIEVELD 056002W00160513
V: CAPITAL 210082388 999999W00001558
M: QUINA VAN SPIEVELD 056002wW00130041

Fokker:
Eigenaar:

KOEN EN INGE CERPENTIER - HAEGHEBAERT (MOERBEKE-WAAS)
BVBA CERPENTIER-HERMAN (MOERBEKE WAAS)



BEYONCE DE JOLIE Z

BRUIN

Vader: BAMAKO DE MUZE
V:
M:

Moeder: NOEMIE D Z
V: NABAB DE REVE
M:

Fokker: DESMEDT -DE BACKER

056015255307317

13/06/2017

\Y

CELESTE Z
SCHIMMEL
Vader: CICERO zZ
V: Carthago Z
M: Rendez Vous Van Paemel
Moeder: RAMIRA

V: BON AMI
M: Gina

056015255707417

04/06/2017

\Y

RECTOR VAN DE PLAETSE MOLEN
VOS(KAN SCHIMMEL WORDEN)
Vader: UNTOUCHABLE 01.03274
V: HORS LA LOI 11 95459343T
M: PROMESSE 97.07488
Moeder: GRACIEUSE
V: QUINTUS D'09
M: JUSQUIAME DE CHAMPENOTTE J-27751

Fokker: JAN DE MUELENAERE (KOOLSKAMP)
Eigenaar: JAN DE MUELENAERE (KOOLSKAMP)

056002W00316640

528003000103274
999999W00224746
999999009707488
056002W00251199
056002W00131429
999999W00165609

08/05/2017

RAPSODY VAN DE MALTAHOEVE
BRUIN
Vader: BAMAKO DE MUZE
V: DARCO
M: FRAGANCE DE CHALUS
Moeder: MORENA VD MALTAHOEVE
V: ELVIS TER PUTTE
M: AURORA VAN DE MALTAHOEVE

Fokker: CVOA DE MALTAHOEVE (EKSAARDE)

056002W00317283

056002W00201648
056002W00001387
999999W00144693
056002W00303008
056002W00227761
056002W00193797

02/04/2017

RAFFINESSE VAN 'T HEERENVELD
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: KANNAN 92.4130
V: VOLTAIRE 356
M: CEMETA 84.6392
Moeder: FARAH VAN 'T HEERENVELD
V: QUERLYBET HERO Q34591
M: AIDA VAN 'T HEERENVELD

Fokker: STEVEN DECOCK (LICHTERVELDE)
Eigenaar: STEVEN DECOCK (LICHTERVELDE)

056002W00315233

999999W00181922
999999W00092064
999999W00181921
056002W00239688

999999W00211730
056002W00192670

30/03/2017

\Y



ROYAL EXCELLENT VAN DE SNEPPE 056002W00315901 BWP 09/06/2017 M
BRUIN

Vader: EXCELLENT VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE E48269 056007000E48269
V: TANGELO VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE 056002W00162552
M: GLORIA VAN ZUUTHOEVE 056002W00249691
Moeder: FLEURKE VAN DE MOSKIFARM 056002W00241972
V: CONTACT VD HEFFINCK 2100262201 999999W00237929
M: EVY XX 999999W00232694

Fokker: JORIS EN JOLIEN DEMEULEMEESTER - CHANTRIE (TIEGEM)
Eigenaar: JORIS en JOLIEN DEMEULEMEESTER - CHANTRIE (Tiegem)

ROUBAIX VAN DE LUCASHOEVE 056002W00316480 BWP 16/04/2017 M
SCHIMMEL
Vader: UNTOUCHABLE 01.03274 528003000103274
V: HORS LA LOI |1 95459343T 999999W00224746
M: PROMESSE 97.07488 999999009707488
Moeder: ALLOUBETTE VAN DE HERMITAGE 056002W00190872
V: BALOUBET DU ROUET 89502905H 999999W00178998
M: ONGUETTE 056002W00129839

Fokker: PIETER DESIMPEL (TORHOUT)
Eigenaar: GABRIEL DESIMPEL (Lendelede)

RADICAL VAN DE PEREBOOM 056002W00315667 BWP 27/05/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: CHATMAN 210115596 999999W00197871
V: COROFINO 210125789 999999W00151955
M: GOLDKUESTE 210031992 999999W00197870
Moeder: TOUSCHKA VAN DE PEREBOOM 056002W00158825
V: GRATULANT 310764290 999999W00001594
M: KORSICA 056002W00090368

Fokker: GODFRIED STORME (OOSTKERKE)
Eigenaar: GODFRIED STORME (OOSTKERKE)

RESCUE VAN SPIEVELD 056002W00316762 BWP 27/06/2017 M
VOS
Vader: MALITO DE REVE 00712123C 999999W00211449
V: CUMANO BD 210122293 999999W00156130
M: DIRA COURCELLE 91029488D 999999W00162669
Moeder: NADA VAN SPIEVELD 056002W00305026
V: ELVIS TER PUTTE 056002W00227761
M: TEQUILA VAN SPIEVELD 056002W00160513

Fokker: ANDRE VERCAUTEREN (SINT NIKLAAS)
Eigenaar: BVBA CERPENTIER-HERMAN (MOERBEKE WAAS)



GREENVALLEY'S LADY C Z 056015255829617 4 05/05/2017 \%

KASTANJEBRUIN

Vader: GLOBAL EXPRESS
V: Orient Express
M: Dame Ricard

Moeder: LADY DABELLACZ

V: LORD Z
M: Dabella

Fokker: CLAES JOS - GREEN VALLEY HORSES
Eigenaar: CLAES JOS - GREEN VALLEY HORSES

RETINA VAN DE PLAETSE MOLEN 056002W00317632 BWP 19/05/2017 \Y
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: HERALD Il 210176598 276321210176598
V: HERALDIK XX 999999061035482
M: ALASSIA 210016786 999999210016786
Moeder: UTOPICA VAN HET OOIEVAARSHOF 999999W00201441
V: CALIDO | 210301691 999999W00176767
M: PANDORA VH OOIEVAARSHOF 056002W00124157

Fokker: JAN DE MUELENAERE (KOOLSKAMP)
Eigenaar: JAN DE MUELENAERE (KOOLSKAMP)

REBEL VAN D'ABELENDREEF 056002W00316765 BWP 14/07/2017 M
BRUIN(KAN SCHIMMEL WORDEN)
Vader: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
V: LE TOT DE SEMILLY 999999W00140760
M: VENISE DES CRESLES 999999W00176028
Moeder: OH LA LA VAN D' ABELENDREEF 056002W00307469
V: THUNDER VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE 056002W00160654
M: IANA VAN D'ABELENDREEF 056002W00268867

Fokker: KOEN EN INGE CERPENTIER - HAEGHEBAERT (MOERBEKE-WAAS)
Eigenaar: BVBA CERPENTIER-HERMAN (MOERBEKE WAAS)

REBUS VAN D'ABELENDREEF 056002W00316254 BWP 30/04/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
V: LE TOT DE SEMILLY 999999W00140760
M: VENISE DES CRESLES 999999W00176028
Moeder: NANINI VAN D'ABELENDREEF 056002W00306031
V: KANNAN 92.4130 999999W00181922
M: RASPUTINY 056002W00143335

Fokker: KOEN EN INGE CERPENTIER - HAEGHEBAERT (MOERBEKE-WAAS)
Eigenaar: BVBA CERPENTIER-HERMAN (MOERBEKE WAAS)



18.

19.

RAEKA VAN DE MALTAHOEVE
BRUIN
Vader: GINO H 201100430
V: CALVINO Z 2037897
M: JOMARA 91.8100
Moeder: MORENA VD MALTAHOEVE

V: ELVIS TER PUTTE

M: AURORA VAN DE MALTAHOEVE

Fokker: CVOA DE MALTAHOEVE (EKSAARDE)

056002W00317284

528003201100430
999999W00259430
999999W00261979
056002W00303008

056002W00227761
056002wW00193797

BWP

12/07/2017

\Y

CHOPIN DE CARMEL Z
BRUIN
Vader: CARLOW VAN DE HELLE
V: Caretino
M: Nora VI
Moeder: BELIZE DE CARMEL Z

V: BERLIN

M: Cache cache de Carmel

056015255862717

28/06/2017

Fokker:  WILLAERT DIRK - DE SITTER GUIDO , KASTEELLAAN 25 C - 9220 MOERZEKE
Eigenaar: Willaert Dirk - De Sitter Guido , Kasteellaan 25 C - 9220 Moerzeke

DIAMANT DE CARMEL Z 056015255724717 4 07/05/2017 M

SCHIMMEL
Vader: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY

V: Le tot de semilly
M: Venise des cresles

Moeder: COSIMA 276
V: CASSINI |
M: Wencke I

Fokker: WILLAERT DIRK, KASTEELLAAN 25 C - 9220 MOERZEKE
Eigenaar: Willaert Dirk, Kasteellaan 25 C - 9220 Moerzeke

21.

22.

RAYSA DE CARMEL 056002W00317286 BWP 25/04/2017 \%
Vader: VIGO D'ARSOUILLES 056002W00178884
V: NABAB DE REVE 056002W00139797
M: ILLICO D'ARSOUILLES 056002W00077447
Moeder: LOURDES DE CARMEL 056002W00298214
V: NORTON D'EOLE 01711541D 99999901711541D
M: P.M. VAN DE HELLE 056002W00126317
Fokker: DIRK WILLAERT (MOERZEKE)
Eigenaar: DIRK WILLAERT (MOERZEKE)
REPLAY VAN 'T PARADIJS 056002W00315268 BWP 24/04/2017 M
DONKERVOS
Vader: BAMAKO DE MUZE 056002W00201648
V: DARCO 056002W00001387
M: FRAGANCE DE CHALUS 999999W00144693
Moeder: JEUNESSE VAN 'T PARADIJS 056002W00290124
V: EMERALD VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF 056002W00233177
M: ELEGANCE VAN 'T PARADIJS 056002W00227262

Fokker: JOHAN ROOMS-VAN DEN BRANDEN & STEPHEX (BELSELE)
Eigenaar: JOHAN ROOMS-VAN DEN BRANDEN & STEPHEX (Belsele)



ROMANCE VAN 'T PARADIJS 056002W00316585 BWP 28/06/2017 \%

DONKERVOS

Vader: EMERALD VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF 056002W00233177
V: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
M: CARTHINA Z 7536700 999999W00225471
Moeder: NOTRE DAME DE MUZE 056002W00305773
V: VIGO D'ARSOUILLES 056002W00178884
M: TELYSETTE K 00.09647 999999000009647
Fokker:  ASTRID ROOMS (BELSELE)
Eigenaar: ASTRID ROOMS (Belsele)
FANTASTICO DE BEAUTY Z 056015755681217 z 08/04/2017 M
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: FREEMAN VDL 528003201011024
V: EMMERTON
M: BE HELENA VDL
Moeder: WONDERFUL BEAUTY 056002W00184235
V: CORLAND
M: QUIBELLE DE LA COUR
Fokker: DIERYCK HEDWIG
Eigenaar: DIERYCK HEDWIG
RENCO VAN PAPINGLO 056002W00316367 BWP 01/05/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: JON PLEASURE VAN DE MISPELAERE 056002W00292469
V: BISQUET BALOU VD MISPELAERE 999999W00264490
M: BELL PLEASURE VD MISPELAERE 056002W00201447
Moeder: CAPITALA Z 583801 999999000583801
V: CENTO 210036089 999999W00161856
M: CORDANA Z Z-010293 999999W00208725
Fokker: NORBERT MARTENS (MALDEGEM)
Eigenaar: NORBERT MARTENS (MALDEGEM)
RYCARD VAN 'T LANDOUWEHOF 056002W00316722 BWP 10/06/2017 M
BRUIN(KAN SCHIMMEL WORDEN)
Vader: TORNESCH 00.00530 528003200000530
V: LUX Z 310773688 999999W00151083
M: NINERTA 95.2004 999999000952004
Moeder: DACAMORKA 08.09112 528003000809112
V: CARDENTO 210159892 999999W00198216
M: WACAMORKA 0300603 528003000300603

Fokker: JOLIEN DEMEYER (PITTEM)
Eigenaar: JOLIEN DEMEYER (PITTEM)



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

REALITY TER BINK 056002W00315625
BRUIN
Vader: CARLOW VAN DE HELLE 390507 276421000390507
V: CARETINO 210242583 999999W00128986
M: NORA VIl 210003698 276321210003698
Moeder: COTE D'OR 056002W00206388
V: ORLANDO D'14 96.10385 999999W00180014
M: RAKOSIE DU WONDERLAND 056002W00140377
Fokker:  KRISTOF VAN PAMEL (AAIGEM)
Eigenaar: KRISTOF VAN PAMEL (AAIGEM)
RAGNAR VAN DE KRUISHOEVE 056002W00317562
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: VANNAN 97743562 25000109774356Z
V: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
M: QUANA-ONE DE L'EAUGRENEE Q-34144 056007000Q34144
Moeder: IXIA VAN DE KRUISHOEVE 056002W00268757
V: DARCO 056002W00001387
M: DREAM OF GLORIE VD KRUISHOEVE 056002W00218143

Fokker: STAL DE KRUISHOEVE (MOERBEKE-WAAS)

BWP

20/04/2017

20/04/2017

\Y

RED DIAMOND V.D OUBURG 056002W00315552
VOS
Vader: QUASIMODO VD MOLENDREEF D'08 056002W00132037
V: HEARTBREAKER 89.4335 999999W00001568
M: JARME V'T STEENTJE 056002W00085567
Moeder: TAKE ME 056002W00157606
V: CAMUS 210068489 999999wW00001577
M: ZEFLIEN 056002W00083276
Fokker: KRIS EN NESTOR VELDEMAN (OUDEGEM)
Eigenaar: KRIS EN NESTOR VELDEMAN (OUDEGEM)

01/05/2017

RHONA VAN DE ACHTERHOEK 056002W00317679

BRUIN

Vader: LAVALLINO TER KLOMP 056002W00299103
V: CLEARWAY 210218393 999999W00248311
M: SENORITA 421000216502 276421000216502

Moeder: ONANA VAN DE ACHTERHOEK 056002W00308489
V: DIEU-MERCI VAN T&L D46334 056007000D46334
M: DANCING QUEEN VAN 'T MEULENHOF 056002W00217829

Fokker: VAN DE ACHTERHOEK BVBA (WACHTEBEKE)

12/04/2017

\Y

ROMANOV VAN DE MEERPUTHOEVE 056002W00316233

VOS

Vader: TANGELO VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE 056002W00162552
V: NARCOS Il 999999W00093334
M: OLYMPIA VAN DE KREKEBEKE 056002W00117575

Moeder: DONIA VAN DE MEERPUTHOEVE 056002W00215244
V: VANCOUVER D'AUVRAY D'14 056002W00175577
M: POLLONIA VAN HAZENHOEK 056002W00121624

Fokker: VAN UYTVANCK - VERVAET (EKSAARDE)

21/06/2017



32.

33.

34.

35.

R' COOL VAN DE VANCOOHOEVE 056002W00315172

DONKER BRUIN

Vader: BAILAMOS BIOLLEY 056007000B42080
V: SIR DONNERHALL 330038601 999999W00248983
M: DOLCE-VITA-BIOLLEY 056002W00215489

Moeder: LA QUINTA VAN DE BEKPUT 056002W00299609
V: QUINN VD HEFFINCK 441410676807 276441410676807
M: IMAGINE VAN DE BEKPUT 056002W00266984

Fokker: VANCOUILLIE - DECOO (RUDDERVOORDE)

BWP

10/04/2017

M

ROXY VAN DE KRUISSTRAETE 056002W00315266

BRUIN

Vader: |'M SPECIAL DE MUZE 056002W00272677
V: EMERALD VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF 056002W00233177
M: WALNUT DE MUZE 056002W00182580

Moeder: HERA VAN DE KRUISSTRAETE 056002W00259756
V: DULF VAN DEN BISSCHOP 056002W00213314
M: ODESSA VAN HET GAVERLEEN 056002W00115923

Fokker:

ALBRECHT VANDENBROUCKE (VOORMEZELE)

Eigenaar: ALBRECHT en GREET VANDENBROUCKE - DECAESTECKER (IEPER)

BWP

22/04/2017

\Y

RASINA VAN DE MISPELAERE 056002W00315886

DONKER BRUIN

Vader: BISQUET BALOU VD MISPELAERE 999999W00264490
V: BALOU DU ROUET 331331099 999999\W00246822
M: PHILIPPA 411126095 999999W00246104

Moeder: CASINA VAN DE MISPELAERE 311320208 276431311320208
V: CASSUS 210400398 276321210400398
M: GRANDESSA 310749292 276331310749292

Fokker: JORIS EN MIA VERMEULEN (MALDEGEM)
Eigenaar: JORIS EN MIA VERMEULEN (MALDEGEM)

BWP

24/04/2017

\Y

ROXETTE VAN DE NACHTEGAELE

BRUIN

Vader: MENKO VD WELLINGTON

V: ECHO VAN T SPIEVELD

M: EXCLUSIEF VAN D'ABDIJHOEVE

Moeder: JEANNE D'ARC VAN DE NACHTEGALE
V: DON QUICHOT

M: LEORITA 93.10278

Fokker:
Eigenaar:

ISABEL LAFAUT (WILSKERKE)
ISABEL LAFAUT (WILSKERKE)

056002W00315950

056002W00302209
056002W00229361
056002W00229374
056002W00290858
056002W00215117
999999W00174866

BWP

06/05/2017

\Y



77.

78.

79.

81.

MANOESKA
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: GENIAAL

V: Vivaldi
M: Wocky

Moeder: CANOESKA
V: LORD LOXELY
M: Wanoeska

Fokker:

528003201705911

MA. VAN DE GOOR - KRUISSTRAAT 72 - 5373 BT HERPEN (NL)

Eigenaar: Denijs Sander - Oude Heirbaan 20 - Zottegem ( Leeuwergem )

WPN

27/04/2017

\Y

RICHEBOURG VAN DEN EECK POLCK
ZWARTBRUIN
Vader: SIR SANSIBAR 090300512
V: MILLENNIUM 90043408
M: SUSUYA 090036503
Moeder: URANCA 0122
V: GRIBALDI 09701693
M: BIANCA 83.3898

056002W00315601

276409090300512
276409090043408
276409090036503
999999W00243897
999999W00182311
999999W00243896

Fokker:
Eigenaar:

FILIP NUYTTEN (GELUWE)
FILIP NUYTTEN (GELUWE)

BWP

30/05/2017

RINTOE VAN DE ROTERIJHOEVE

VOS
Vader: LORDANOS 210188993

V: LANDOS 210025389

M: W-ASHLEY 210055284
Moeder: ECHALA VAN DE ROTERIJHOEVE

V: CARTIER VD HEFFINCK

M: TEQUILA
Fokker: ANOUK DUPON (SINT-KRUIS)
Eigenaar: ANOUK DUPON (Sint-Kruis)

056002W00316785

999999W00201611
999999W00202410
999999W00202414
056002W00229795
999999W00211633
056002W00158208

BWP

01/05/2017

RANA VAN DE VIER DIJKEN
DONKER BRUIN

Vader: SAN AMOUR Il 330628410
V: SANDRO HIT 330471993
M: PUPPENFEE 330594494

Moeder: ESTRELLA DELLA NOCHE

V: WITHNEY

M: QUERINA VAN EGLEGEM

Fokker:
Eigenaar:

KRISTL VANHOLLEBEKE (MIDDELKERKE)
KRISTL VANHOLLEBEKE (Middelkerke)

056002W00315290

276433330628410
999999W00192970
999999W00269005
056002W00228736
056002W00184004
056002W00130349

BWP

25/04/2017

\Y



RITMO DE LA NOCHE V.D. KEMPENHOEVE 056002W00315923 BWP 25/05/2017 M
BRUIN

Vader: ROMANOV (BLUE HORS ROMANOV) 330655400 999999W00263874
V: ROHDIAMANT 330111490 999999W00161153

M: RUMIRELL 330017490 999999W00210767

Moeder: GWENDOLINE VD KEMPENHOEVE G52336 056007000G52336
V: BRETTON WOODS 06.05902 528003000605902

M: BONNITA VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE B42604 056007000B42604
STEDINGER

Fokker: DE KEMPENHOEVE BVBA (BALEN)



2. vijfjarige paarden

36. LEVALL KMS 528003201602820 WPN 30/03/2016 M
VOS
Vader: FOR PLEASURE
V: FURIOSO II
M: GIGANTIN
Moeder: BASSINA
V: QUIDAM DE REVEL
M: Kassina
Fokker: W. HAGEMAN
Eigenaar: Krismar Stables
37. QORNET VD BISSCHOP 056002W00314144 BWP 23/07/2016 M
ZWARTBRUIN
Vader: WINDOWS VH COSTERSV. = CORNET OBOLENSKY D'12 056002W00184083
V: CLINTON 210236093 999999W00155995
M: RABANNA VAN COSTERSVELD 056002W00144908
Moeder: ILYDA VD BISSCHOP 056002W00270297
V: KASHMIR VAN SCHUTTERSHOF 999999W00173322
M: TROICA 056002W00162549
Fokker: TOM DE CRAENE (MELLE)
Eigenaar: TOM DE CRAENE (MELLE)
38. QUIBELLE VAN D'ABELENDREEF 056002W00313346 BWP 09/05/2016 \%
ZWART(KAN SCHIMMEL WORDEN)
Vader: WINDOWS VH COSTERSV. = CORNET OBOLENSKY D'12 056002W00184083
V: CLINTON 210236093 999999W00155995
M: RABANNA VAN COSTERSVELD 056002W00144908
Moeder: IRONIE VAN D'ABELENDREEF 056002W00269549
V: LORD Z 210031490 999999W00178986
M: BARONESS VAN D'ABELENDREEF D'11 056002W00198069
Aantal nakomelingen: 1V oM
Fokker: KOEN EN INGE CERPENTIER - HAEGHEBAERT (MOERBEKE-WAAS)
Eigenaar: KOEN en INGE CERPENTIER - HAEGHEBAERT (MOERBEKE-WAAS)
39. QUILOTTE VAN D'ABELENDREEF 056002W00313342 BWP 16/05/2016 \%
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: VAGABOND DE LA POMME V39940 999999W00274243
V: VIGO D'ARSOQUILLES 056002W00178884
M: SAUTERELLE DE LA POMME 999999W00258022
Moeder: IANA VAN D'ABELENDREEF 056002W00268867
V: BERLIN (EX CASPAR)210274394 999999W00227743
M: RASPUTINY 056002W00143335

Fokker: WILFRIED CERPENTIER (MOERBEKE-WAAS)
Eigenaar: BVBA CERPENTIER-HERMAN (MOERBEKE WAAS)



40.

41.

42.

43.

QWIBUS VAN D'ABELENDREEF 056002W00313341 BWP 15/04/2016
VOS
Vader: VIGO D'ARSOUILLES 056002W00178884
V: NABAB DE REVE 056002W00139797
M: ILLICO D'ARSOUILLES 056002W00077447
Moeder: RASPUTINY 056002W00143335
V: HEARTBREAKER 89.4335 999999W00001568
M: FRANCESKA D/L HAYE BHP 056002W00116852
Fokker: WILFRIED CERPENTIER (MOERBEKE-WAAS)
Eigenaar: BVBA CERPENTIER-HERMAN (MOERBEKE WAAS)
QRISTALLO TEN DAM 056002W00313442 BWP 16/06/2016
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: CRISTALLO | 412029203 276441412029203
V: WINDOWS VH COSTERSV. = Cornet Obolensky D'12 056002W00184083
M: CASSIE 412330998 276341412330998
Moeder: REGATE 98.01967 999999009801967
V: ANIMO 82.5604 999999W00117729
M: EUGATA 866717 999999W00155784
Fokker: VANESSA VAN HOEKE (EKSAARDE)
Eigenaar: CHRIS VAN HOEKE (KALKEN)
QUARENKA VAN HET WEIDSE HOF 056002W00312790 BWP 05/05/2016
DONKERVOS
Vader: LIGIE'S GOLDSTAR V.V. 056002W00298584
V: NORTON D'EOLE 01711541D 99999901711541D
M: LIGIE 99343841N 999999W00211914
Moeder: BARENKA RENOIR V/H WEIDSE HOF 056002W00201525
V: DON RENOIR 331392097 999999W00187568
M: HADENKA 056002W00068840
Fokker: MARNIX EN KURT LAEMONT (MAARKEDAL)
Eigenaar: MARNIX en KURT LAEMONT (MAARKEDAL)
QRAZY VAN 'T LANDOUWEHOF 056002W00313621 BWP 22/06/2016 M
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: WINDOWS VH COSTERSV. = CORNET OBOLENSKY D'12 056002W00184083
V: CLINTON 210236093 999999W00155995
M: RABANNA VAN COSTERSVELD 056002W00144908
Moeder: MIRABELLE VAN HET GRAVEHOF 056002W00301021
V: NABAB DE REVE 056002W00139797
M: QUINTE 056002W00135720
Fokker: JOLIEN DEMEYER (PITTEM)

Eigenaar: JOLIEN DEMEYER (PITTEM)



44,

45.

46.

47.

QUPIDO VAN 'T LANDOUWEHOF 056002W00312852 BWP 24/05/2016 M
ZWART(KAN SCHIMMEL WORDEN)
Vader: VAGABOND DE LA POMME V39940 999999W00274243
V: VIGO D'ARSOUILLES 056002W00178884
M: SAUTERELLE DE LA POMME 999999W00258022
Moeder: DACAMORKA 08.09112 528003000809112
V: CARDENTO 210159892 999999W00198216
M: WACAMORKA 0300603 528003000300603
Fokker: JOLIEN DEMEYER (PITTEM)
Eigenaar: JOLIEN DEMEYER (PITTEM)
QUINTON VAN'T MARTENDONKERF 056002W00312658 BWP 05/06/2016 M
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: TRIOMPHE DE RIVERLAND 25000107410506B CSF
V: WINDOWS VH COSTERSV. = Cornet Obolensky D'12 056002W00184083
M: JAQUETTE 999999W09606723
Moeder: ELANA VAN 'T MARTENDONKERF 056002W00227626
V: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
M: TEVITA VAN 'T MARTENDONKERF 056002wW00161011
Fokker: CHRIS DE WISPELAERE (EVERGEM)
Eigenaar: CHRIS DE WISPELAERE (EVERGEM)
QUINTUS VAN 'T MARTENDONKERF 056002W00312195 BWP 21/04/2016 M
BRUIN
Vader: WANDOR VAN DE MISPELAERE D'10 056002W00186949
V: LANDOR S 330037591 999999W00181308
M: SISTER PLEASURE MISPELAERE 056002W00153318
Moeder: MILENCA VAN 'T MARTENDONKERF 056002W00301070
V: COOPER VD HEFFINCK 999999W00256506
M: ELANA VAN 'T MARTENDONKERF 056002W00227626
Fokker: CHRIS DE WISPELAERE (EVERGEM)
Eigenaar: CHRIS DE WISPELAERE (EVERGEM)
QUATORZE VAN DE SYSLOBERG 056002W00312318 BWP 14/04/2016 \%
VOS
Vader: ELVIS TER PUTTE 056002W00227761
V: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
M: UKASE TER PUTTE 056002W00170659
Moeder: TOUSCHKA VAN DE PEREBOOM 056002W00158825
V: GRATULANT 310764290 999999W00001594
M: KORSICA 056002W00090368
Fokker: WOUTER GYSSELS - STORME (RUDDERVOORDE)

Eigenaar:

WOUTER GYSSELS - STORME (RUDDERVOORDE)



48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

ICI PARIS
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: CASALL

V:

M:
Moeder:

V:

M:

Eigenaar: LANNOYE GABY

AMERICAN PIE DE THJI Z
DONKER BRUIN

Vader: AKTION PUR Z
V: ARS VIVENDI
M:

Moeder: DEMOISELLE DU TOULITA Z
V:

QUINT VD BISSCHOP
BRUIN
Vader: HEAVY METAL 201201544
V: ELDORADO VAN DE ZESHOEK
M: WHISPER QUEEN 03.06721
Moeder: ODE DE BELLEVUE 032489

V: PAPILLON ROUGE

M: KIPLING DE BELLEVUE K28637

Fokker:  TOM DE CRAENE (MELLE)
Eigenaar: TOM DE CRAENE (MELLE)

QUALANDO DE CARMEL
LICHT BRUIN
Vader: MOSITO VAN HET HELLEHOF
V: ELVIS TER PUTTE
M: HADISE VAN HET HELLEHOF
Moeder: P.M. VAN DE HELLE
V: CALANDO | 210617974
M: CARINA VI

Fokker: DIRK WILLAERT (MOERZEKE)
Eigenaar: DIRK WILLAERT (MOERZEKE)

QUEBEC DE BEAUTY
VOS

Vader: FREEMAN VDL 201011024

V: EMMERTON (ALIAS RALDOLALA) 98.02825
M: BE HELENA 0610882
Moeder: COEUR DE BEAUTY
V: QUICK STAR 82613446A
M: BEAUTY

Fokker: HEDWIG DIERYCK (SLIJPE)
Eigenaar: HEDWIG DIERYCK (SLIJPE)

DE421000704216

056015755842916

056002W00314155

528003201201544
056002W00229941
528003000306721
999999W00272254
999999W00144085
999999W00272253

056002W00313129

056002W00303215
056002W00227761
056002W00262029
056002W00126317
999999W00087613
999999W00126316

056002W00314413

528003201011024
999999009802825
999999000610882
056002W00209320
999999W00159414
056002W00047039

HOL

BWP

BWP

BWP

WPN

12/04/2016

15/05/2016

12/05/2016

01/06/2016

17/05/2016



53.

54.

55.

56.

QUERELLE DE BEAUTY 056002W00314415
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: FREEMAN VDL 201011024 528003201011024
V: EMMERTON (ALIAS RALDOLALA) 98.02825 999999009802825
M: BE HELENA 0610882 999999000610882
Moeder: COEUR DE REVE 056002W00209321
V: CORLAND 210124989 999999W00169441
M: REVE DE BEAUTY 056002wW00145578
Fokker: HEDWIG DIERYCK (SLIJPE)
Eigenaar: HEDWIG DIERYCK (SLIJPE)
QUATRO VAN DE PEEREBOOM 056002W00313248
LICHT BRUIN
Vader: CHATMAN 210115596 999999W00197871
V: COROFINO 210125789 999999W00151955
M: GOLDKUESTE 210031992 999999W00197870
Moeder: CRONELLA VAN DE PEREBOOM 056002W00207477
V: RANDEL Z 319646984 999999W00092115
M: PIROSCHKA VD PEREBOOM 056002wW00121247
Fokker: GODFRIED STORME (OOSTKERKE)
Eigenaar: BART ANTHONISSEN (BEERSE)
QUATRO VAN DE MEERPUTHOEVE 056002W00312546
BRUIN
Vader: JON PLEASURE VAN DE MISPELAERE 056002W00292469
V: BISQUET BALOU VD MISPELAERE 999999W00264490
M: BELL PLEASURE VD MISPELAERE 056002W00201447
Moeder: DONIA VAN DE MEERPUTHOEVE 056002W00215244
V: VANCOUVER D'AUVRAY D'14 056002W00175577
M: POLLONIA VAN HAZENHOEK 056002wW00121624

Fokker: VAN UYTVANCK - VERVAET (EKSAARDE)

BWP

BWP

12/06/2016

02/07/2016

\Y

QUEEN ROSY VAN 'T VRIIBOS 056002W00312288

BRUIN

Vader: JAGUAR VAN PAEMEL 056002W00291581
V: CICERO Z568000 999999W00234974
M: SISSI 316699592 999999W00153866

Moeder: FINESSE DE CERISE 056002W00244146
V: KASHMIR VAN SCHUTTERSHOF 999999W00173322
M: TENDRESSE DE CERISE 056002W00158821

Fokker:
Eigenaar:

HANNE VAN DE POPULIERE (WESTROZEBEKE)
HANNE VAN DE POPULIERE (Westrozebeke)

BWP

26/03/2016

\Y



57.

58.

59.

QOURTOIS VAN DE RHAMDIA HOEVE 056002W00312082 BWP 20/03/2016 M
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: NABAB DE REVE 056002W00139797
V: QUIDAM DE REVEL 999999W00106994
M: MELODIE EN FA 78141191X 999999W00090598
Moeder: UPHDIM VAN DE PUITVOET 056002W00167760
V: HEARTBREAKER 89.4335 999999W00001568
M: PATSY 056002W00126308
Fokker: ~ ARMAND VAN GIJSEL (SINT-GILLIS-WAAS)
Eigenaar: ARMAND VAN GIJSEL (SINT-GILLIS-WAAS)
QUIVIVE VAN DE ROZENBERG 056002W00312388 BWP 04/04/2016 \
VOS
Vader: NABAB DE REVE 056002W00139797
V: QUIDAM DE REVEL 999999W00106994
M: MELODIE EN FA 78141191X 999999W00090598
Moeder: EQUILIEN VAN DE ROZENBERG 056002W00232551
V: HEARTBREAKER 89.4335 999999W00001568
M: HERINGA 056002W00070173
Fokker: ~ JOOST VERKINDEREN (WAASMUNSTER)
Eigenaar: JOOST VERKINDEREN (WAASMUNSTER)
QUITA VAN DE VROMBAUTSHOEVE 056002W00313105 BWP 24/06/2016 \
BRUIN
Vader: HORION DE LIBERSART 056002W00261898
V: CARDENTO 210159892 999999W00198216
M: DATSCHA DE LIBERSART 056002W00221203
Moeder: FATA VAN DE VROMBAUTSHOEVE 056002W00240350
V: NABAB DE REVE 056002W00139797
M: WINKA VAN DE VROMBAUTSHOEVE 056002W00186428
Fokker: LIEVEN EN LIEVEN BOELENS - DE VOS (LEMBEKE)
Eigenaar: LIEVEN en LIEVEN BOELENS - DE VOS (Lembeke)
LIMITED EDITION 528003201606233 WPN 11/02/2016 \Y

DONKER BRUIN
Vader: SAMBAHIT II

V: Sandro hit

M: Poesie
Moeder: VORENDA

V: ROYAL DANCE

M: Laranda
Fokker: HENGSTENHOUDERIJ DE 1IJZEREN MAN BV - IJZZERENMANWEG 4 - 6006 TA WEERT
Eigenaar: Sabine Dierick - Donkstraat 48 - 9220 Moerzeke
LOPANO 528003201605086 WPN 08/06/2016 M
ZWARTBRUIN
Vader:
V:
M:
Moeder:
V:



L"ESPRIT 528003201608220 WPN 14/07/2016 M
ZWART

Vader:
V:
M:
Moeder:
V:
M:
QUICKSTAR V/D LA ROSTEEHOEVE 056002W00312475 BWP 26/04/2016 M
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: FILMSTAR 441524202 999999W00259766
V: FLORESTAN 1435126286 999999W00180895
M: RED RIVER 341410533583 999999W00265515
Moeder: S-WOBERLINA VD LA ROSTEEHOEVE 999999W00213637
V: LANDKAISER 330018893 999999W00187709
M: GOBERLINA 88.2584 999999W00108877

Fokker: JEANNETTE COOLEN (NIEUWKERKEN)
Eigenaar: JEANNETTE COOLEN (NIEUWKERKEN)



3. zesjarige paarden

60. PIMPALJOEN VAN D'ABELENDREEF 056002000310696 BWP 18/05/2015 M
BRUIN
Vader: THUNDER VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE 05600200160654
V: ARGENTINUS 313302680 99999900090262
M: JURA VAN ST.MAARTEN 99999900160765
Moeder: IANA VAN D'ABELENDREEF 05600200268867
V: BERLIN (EX CASPAR)210274394 99999900227743
M: RASPUTINY 05600200143335
Fokker: KOEN CERPENTIER (MOERBEKE-WAAS)
Eigenaar: KOEN CERPENTIER (MOERBEKE-WAAS)
61. PANTAINE VAN DE PLAETSEMOLEN 056002000311542 BWP 01/06/2015 \%
VOS
Vader: RICHEBOURG D'10 05600200143866
V: BAYARD D'ELLE 99999900140125
M: OPALINE DES PINS 80374301D 99999900081181
Moeder: KWASITAINE VAN DE PLAETSE MOLEN 05600200296578
V: QUASIMODO Z Z-510499 99999900241687
M: MITAINE 94.1507 999999000941507
Fokker: JAN DE MUELENAERE (KOOLSKAMP)
Eigenaar: JAN DE MUELENAERE (KOOLSKAMP)
62. PRADA VAN DE MALTAHOEVE 056002000310611 BWP 20/04/2015 \%
BRUIN
Vader: COMME IL FAUT 411627205 276441411627205
V: WINDOWS VH COSTERSV. = Cornet Obolensky D'12 05600200184083
M: RATINA Z 316874882 99999900162184
Moeder: HABIBI VAN DE MALTAHOEVE 05600200260013
V: DARCO 05600200001387
M: NERI VAN DE MALTAHOEVE 05600200109372
Fokker: CVOA DE MALTAHOEVE (EKSAARDE)
Eigenaar: CVOA DE MALTAHOEVE (EKSAARDE)
63. PABLO VAN DE BARLEBUIS 056002000309741 BWP 25/05/2015 M
BRUIN
Vader: THUNDER VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE 05600200160654
V: ARGENTINUS 313302680 99999900090262
M: JURA VAN ST.MAARTEN 99999900160765
Moeder: LUNA VAN DE BARLEBUIS 05600200298096
V: EDJAZ VAN 'T MERELSNEST 05600200226911
M: RAGTIME GREEN 05063934Y 99999900273643

Fokker: PIETER DE VLEESCHAUWER (MOERBEKE-WAAS)
Eigenaar: PIETER DE VLEESCHAUWER (Moerbeke-Waas)



64.

65.

66.

67.

PARODIE VAN HET SPEIENHOF 056002000309363 BWP 29/04/2015  V
DONKERVOS
Vader: ZIROCCO BLUE VDL 04375748B 99999904375748B
V: MR BLUE 88.4049 99999900174068
M: LICORNE DES FORETS 99999909606607
Moeder: VIRONA 05600200174512
V: RAMIRO'S BUBE 316725390 99999900167226
M: JUNKFRAU 05600200084642
Fokker:  ROGER EN ALAIN DEPREZ (WINGENE)
Eigenaar: ROGER EN ALAIN DEPREZ (WINGENE)
PERLE FINE 056002000310583 BWP 01/03/2015  V
SCHIMMEL
Vader: WINDOWS VH COSTERSV. = CORNET OBOLENSKY D'12 05600200184083
V: CLINTON 210236093 99999900155995
M: RABANNA VAN COSTERSVELD 05600200144908
Moeder: LINARETTE 05600200298930
V: LAMM DE FETAN 99375703F 99999999375703F
M: BELLE D' OR 05600200200559
Fokker:  JOHAN LANNOO (PITTEM)
Eigenaar: JOHAN LANNOO (PITTEM)
PIA PANDORA 056002000309587 BWP 13/05/2015  V
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: CANTARIO 421000187407 276421000187407
V: CASIRO 210047802 99999900267845
M: A-CANTARA 210163886 276321210163886
Moeder: UVITA-ROSE H 01.04542 99999900212452
V: HEARTBREAKER 89.4335 99999900001568
M: ROSITA-ROSE H 98.01796 99999900212451
Fokker:  RUBEN REDDE (BEERNEM)
Eigenaar: RUBEN REDDE (BEERNEM)
PENELOPE VAN DE KRUISHOEVE 056002000310870 BWP 14/05/2015  V
BRUIN
Vader: LEIPHEIMER VAN 'T VERAHOF 05600200299795
V: VIGO D'ARSOUILLES 05600200178884
M: SOUTHERN QUEEN XX 99999900129544
Moeder: JANNA BE XX 99999900232693
V: IS IT SAFE XX 99999900104042
M: WEGA XX 99999900117246
Fokker:  STAL DE KRUISHOEVE (MOERBEKE-WAAS)

Eigenaar: STAL DE KRUISHOEVE (MOERBEKE-WAAS)



68.

69.

70.

71.

PANDORA VAN DE KRUISHOEVE 056002000310871 BWP 12/06/2015 \
BRUIN
Vader: CIDANE 07.03021 528003000703021
V: HEARTBREAKER 89.4335 99999900001568
M: LARNIKE 93.9554 999999000939554
Moeder: MY LADY VAN DE KRUISHOEVE 05600200302768
V: ELVIS TER PUTTE 05600200227761
M: APHRODITE VAN DE KRUISHOEVE 05600200190583
Fokker: ERIC POLFLIET (SINT-KRUIS-WINKEL)
Eigenaar: ERIC POLFLIET (SINT-KRUIS-WINKEL)
PALERMO DE BEAUTY 056002000311626 BWP 28/04/2015 M
BRUIN
Vader: ZAPATERO VDL (ZEGNA) 04.07440 528003000407440
V: CHIN CHIN 210016878 99999900126934
M: MANIETA (BRUGMAN'S PRINCES) 94.10905 999999009410905
Moeder: DREAM STAR 05600200216724
V: QUICK STAR 82613446A 99999900159414
M: QUIBELLE DE LA COUR 05600200134282
Fokker: HEDWIG DIERYCK (SLIJPE)
Eigenaar: Ives Rys
PARADISE DE BEAUTY 056002000310087 BWP 10/05/2015 \
KOFFIEVOS
Vader: FREEMAN VDL 201011024 528003201011024
V: EMMERTON (ALIAS RALDOLALA) 98.02825 999999009802825
M: BE HELENA 0610882 999999000610882
Moeder: WONDERFUL BEAUTY 05600200184235
V: CORLAND 210124989 99999900169441
M: QUIBELLE DE LA COUR 05600200134282
Fokker: HEDWIG DIERYCK (SLIJPE)
Eigenaar: HEDWIG DIERYCK (SLIJPE)
PECHE VAN DE MISPELAERE 056002000310848 BWP 05/05/2015 \Y
BRUIN
Vader: KADANS VAN DE MISPELAERE 05600200295630
V: WANDOR VAN DE MISPELAERE D'10 05600200186949
M: SAVANNAH 99.10515 99999900237816
Moeder: LA LUNA VAN DE MISPELAERE 310417997 276331310417997
V: LANDSIEGER | 330482591 276333330482591
M: WINNY 310159083 276331310159083

Fokker: JORIS EN MIA VERMEULEN (MALDEGEM)
Eigenaar: JORIS EN MIA VERMEULEN (MALDEGEM)



72.

73.

74.

75.

87.

PROUD MARY VAN DE BUCXTALE 056002000310903 BWP 25/05/2015 \%
BRUIN
Vader: JAMAL VD HEFFINCK 05600200291668
V: KALASKA DE SEMILLY 999999980526966
M: CASILLA VAN DE HEFFINCK 279604 99999900260952
Moeder: ODILE DE HAAR 999999009609008
V: CONCORDE 84.4140 99999900106042
M: GAMINE 88.5451 999999000885451
Fokker: BVBA FENIRAM (LEMBEKE)
Eigenaar: BVBA FENIRAM (LEMBEKE)
PASTELLE VAN 'T JONKERSLEEN 056002000310058 BWP 10/06/2015 \%
VOS
Vader: BREEMEERSEN ADORADO 99999900235002
V: ACORADO 210276294 99999900197042
M: GLUECKSFEE 314501492 99999900235001
Moeder: GHITTA VD KEMPENHOEVE 05600200253722
V: CERANO 05600200205788
M: CAPRICE VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE 05600200207362
Fokker: MARC COGHE (PITTEM)
Eigenaar: MARC en ELINE COGHE (Pittem)
C POMPIDOE zZ 056015755816515 z 25/06/2015 M
SCHIMMEL
Vader: CICERO Z
V: CARTHAGO zZ
M: RENDEZ-VOUS VAN PAMEL
Moeder: ISAURA VD KIEZELWEG
V: MUSCARIS D'ARIEL
M: DELFI VAN DE KIEZELWEG
Fokker: HAEGHEBAERT SIEGFRIED - GISTEL
PETIT FILOU VAN DE NACHTEGALE 056002000309621 BWP 26/03/2015 M
BRUIN
Vader: CHACCO ME BIOLLEY 184115609 276418184115609
V: CHACCO BLUE 271025998 99999900250957
M: BELLISIMA BIOLLEY 05600200196918
Moeder: JEANNE D'ARC VAN DE NACHTEGALE 05600200290858
V: DON QUICHOT 05600200215117
M: LEORITA 93.10278 99999900174866
Fokker: ISABEL LAFAUT (WILSKERKE)
Eigenaar: ISABEL LAFAUT (WILSKERKE)
DONNA ELUXE DE 433330562615 OLB 03/03/2015 \%
DONKERVOS
Vader: DON DELUXE 433330482111
V: DE NIRO 331310590093
M: ROHDIAMANT 333330111490
Moeder: EGLANDA 433330235205
V: ROSARIO 333330783299
M: ESPINA 333330162590

Fokker: MECHTHILD OSTENDORF






Alfabetische lijst der deelnemers

558263

578639

585475

565175

536408

581366

478904

556886

299265

561330

ADRIAENSSENS SOPHIE
HEIRBAAN 141

9120 MELSELE - UNDEFINED
03/575.85.00 / sophie_1996@live.be

ANDRIES HANNES
KLEEMSTRAAT 28

9111 BELSELE - SINT-NIKLAAS
037723286 / andries.joris@aveve.be

BILLE BRECHTT
BRUGGESTEENWEG 28 28
8750 WINGENE

051650466 / katrien@krismar.com

BOONE SOFIE

KORTENTAPSTRAAT 4

8680 KOEKELARE

059/27.51.92 / sofieboonel@gmail.com

CERPENTIER KOEN
KOEWACHTSTEENWEG 1 A

9180 MOERBEKE-WAAS - MOERBEKE
03/779.65.32 / catharineherman@hotmail.com

DE BRUYCKER ARTHUR
RIJKESTRAAT 62

9968 BASSEVELDE - ASSENEDE
0478/33 95 86 / taetssharon@gmail.com

DE COCK THOMAS

RECHTSTRAAT 252

9160 EKSAARDE - LOKEREN

0497/782.879 / decockthomas.rfs@gmail.com

DE MUELENAERE WARD
VELDSTRAAT 150

8760 MEULEBEKE
051/74.41.33 /

DE SMET STEFAAN

STENENBRUG 3

9160 EKSAARDE - LOKEREN
0496/223.043 / stefaan.desmet@ugent.be

DE VLEESCHAUWER NELE

HEIRWEG 206

9190 STEKENE

03/779.59.00 / nele.de.vleeschauwerl@telenet.be

36
37

38
39
40
60

41
42

61

62

63




455836

533874

553052

585449

566676

573394

458051

394793

23736

575637

45894

DECOCK STEVEN

GRIETESTRAAT 1

8810 LICHTERVELDE

0477 36 36 56 / steven.decock@esdbvba.com

DEMEULEMEESTER JORIS

OOSTDORP 34

8573 TIEGEM - ANZEGEM

0485/301.880 / jorisdemeulemeester@hotmail.com

DEMEYER JOLIEN

DASBOSSTRAAT 4

8740 PITTEM

051/40.08.74 / jolien_dem@hotmail.com

DENIJS SANDER

OUDE HEIRBAAN 20

9620 ZOTTEGEM

0498 79 16 86 / denijs95@hotmail.com

DEPREZ MAXIM
LICHTERVELDESTRAAT 47

8750 ZWEVEZELE - WINGENE
051/61.29.12 / maximdeprez@hotmail.com

DESCHEEMAEKER ARNE

OUDE IEPERSESTRAAT 2

8870 IZEGEM

051/320142 / descheemaeker.bouw@telenet.be

DIERICK SABINE

DONKSTRAAT 48

9220 MOERZEKE - HAMME

0476/862.286 / sabine.dierick@hotmail.com

DUPON ANOUK

KORTRIJKSESTRAAT 88

8850 ARDOOIE

051/48.49.89 / anouk@dierenartsanoukdupon.be

ESPRIT JEAN-PAUL

OUDE-HEIRWEG 20

8810 LICHTERVELDE

0476/559992 / jeanpaulesprita@gmail.com

FRANCO KILIAN

LANGENDAM 29A

9940 EVERGEM

0478/444.210 / dieterfranco@gmail.com

GYSSELS WOUTER

BERGENSTRAAT 22

8020 RUDDERVOORDE - OOSTKAMP
050 28 15 72 / wouter.gyssels@telenet.be

10
78

43
44

7

64

11

83

79

84

85

45
46

12
47



545465

536866

392786

533807

585470

573827

556001

576617

585272

578160

HAEGHEBAERT INGE
KOEWACHTSTEENWEG 2

9180 MOERBEKE-WAAS

0473/967.443 / ingetje_14@hotmail.com

HOSTYN ANGELIQUE
HOEVESTRAAT 4

9688 SCHORISSE - MAARKEDAL
0477/42.69.63 / info@staloudenhove.be

LANNOO RUBEN

POSTERIJLAAN 4 BIS

8740 PITTEM

051/46.68.53 / lannoo.agri@aveve.be

LANNOYE FIEN

VEURNESTRAAT 35

8640 OOST-VLETEREN - VLETEREN
057/40.09.65 / fien_lannoye@hotmail.com

LARIDON NICO

KABOUTERSTRAAT 14

8470 GISTEL

0496338692 / laridon_nico@hotmail.com

MORIS TOM

MERELSTRAAT 28

3950 REPPEL - BOCHOLT
089/79.78.95 / MariaVrolix@gmail.com

NOPPE ANN-FLORENCE
VELDSTRAAT 150

8760 MEULEBEKE

/ Dominiek.noppe@skynet.be

POLFLIET PHAEDRA

PAPDIJK 5

9180 MOERBEKE-WAAS - MOERBEKE
037899096 / steven.polfliet@telenet.be

RAMAN FLORE
KONING-ALBERTLAAN 214

9080 LOCHRISTI

0477644912 / ramanflore@gmail.com

ROBBERECHT STEF
LANGEVELD 23
9240 ZELE

052 45 34 55 / stef.zita.robberecht@gmail.com

13

86

65

48

81

14

15
66

16
17
49
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67

18

19
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51
68



585452

576980

498157

555370

581316

574044

568922

571734

573210

44517

ROOMS ASTRID
WATERSCHOOTSTRAAT 17

9111 BELSELE - SINT-NIKLAAS
0475560710 / astridrooms@gmail.com

RYS CHIARA

VICTOR GHEYSELINCKLAAN 3
8400 OOSTENDE

059/269270 / rysdevolder@telenet.be

STORME GEERT

KAUWETEYNESTRAAT 44

8810 LICHTERVELDE

0475 41 70 15/ storme.geert999@telenet.be

VAN DEN ABEELE SAM

BIEZENSTRAAT 26

NL4529 JK EEDE

(050)71 13 82 / momento0101@yahoo.com

VAN MAELE JULIE

GRAANSTRAAT 7

8020 RUDDERVOORDE - OOSTKAMP
050275315 / julie.vanmaele@icloud.com

VAN PAMEL BREND

LANDRIES 52

9420 AAIGEM - ERPE-MERE

0496/50.81.91 / kristof.van.pamell@gmail.com

VAN UYTVANCK BJORN
SCHUIFELSTRAAT 24
9160 LOKEREN

/ krisvanuytvanck@telenet.be

VANCOUILLIE MATTHIAS
LANDBOUWSTRAAT 5

8020 RUDDERVOORDE - OOSTKAMP
0485 63 73 68 / kris.vancouillie@telenet.be

VANDE VYVERE JEREMIEN

SINT JOZEFSTRAAT 4

8740 PITTEM

0474-260366 / Jeremienvandevyvere@hotmail.com

VANDENBROUCKE ALBRECHT
KEMMELSEWEG 37

8900 VOORMEZELE - IEPER

057 20 00 90 / brechtvandenbroucke@telenet.be
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52
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69
70

54

25
71

26

27

28
29
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31
55
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73
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535406

549973

537671

570168

480486

576602

567766

VANDEWAETERE JOERI
WULFWINKELSTRAAT 19

8840 STADEN

0472/585966 / joerivandewaetere@gmail.com

VERCAUTEREN FEMKE
HELLESTRAAT 216
9190 STEKENE
03/779.95.06 /

VERKINDEREN THOMAS
BELSELESTRAAT 14
9250 WAASMUNSTER
052/46.14.07 /

VERMEULEN LENNART

WITTE MOERSTRAAT 8

8730 OEDELEM - BEERNEM

0478/88.67.33 / john.vermeulen3@telenet.be

VERVAET KOEN
SONSEINDESTRAAT 115

9620 VELZEKE - ZOTTEGEM
093610530 / Koen.VERVAET@inbo.be

VETTENBURG MICHELLE

VELDHOEK 37

9940 EVERGEM

0476317089 / michellevettenburg@live.nl

WITTEVRONGEL SARA

POSTERIJLAAN 4BIS

8740 PITTEM

051 72 47 83 / sarawittevrongel@hotmail.com
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57
74

58

34
35
75

59

82

87



